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GRECOTEL

Grecotel Amirandes

Grecotel Creta Palace

Grecotel El Greco

Grecotel Plaza Spa Apartments
Grecotel Club Marine Palace
Grecotel Marine Palace Suites
Grecotel Corfu Imperial
Grecotel Daphnila Bay Thalasso
Grecotel Eva Palace

Grecotel Pella Beach

Grecotel Olympia Riviera Resort

Grecotel Mandola Rosa

Grecotel Olympia Riviera Thalasso
Grecotel Olympia Oasis

llia Palms

Grecotel Lakopetra Beach
Grecotel Rhodos Royal
Grecotel Mykonos Blu

Grecotel Kos Imperial Thalasso
Grecotel Royal Park

Grecotel Cape Sounio

Last update 27/11/2012

HOTELS & RESORTS

2013

Category Rooms

Gouves, Crete Luxury
Rethymnon, Crete 5*
Rethymnon, Crete 4*
Rethymnon, Crete 4*
Panormo, Crete Allinc. 4+*
Panormo, Crete Allinc. 4+*
Kommeno, Corfu Luxury
Dassia, Corfu Allinc. 4*
Kommeno, Corfu 5*
Hanioti, Kassandra, Halkidiki 4*

4 hotels
Kyllini, W. Peloponnese Luxury
Kyllini, W. Peloponnese 5*
Kyllini, W. Peloponnese Allinc. 4+*
Kyllini, W. Peloponnese 4*
Kato Achaia, Peloponnese All inc. 4*
Kalithea, Rhodes Allinc. 4*
Psarrou, Mykonos Luxury
Psalidi, Kos 5*
Ag. Georgios, Kos Allinc. 4*
Sounio, Attica Luxury

Total Grecotel 2013

worid ot N TUI

206
344
333
86
316
59
281
260
225
205

54
195
313

80

270
353
111
384
268
153
4290

Beds
549

669
652
267
844
169
590
520
450
420

130
391
862
160

521
760
246
858
760
308
10126



